D o2 M h 2013
ae are ('3 tunnersneed

Venue Newlands Corner, Guildford W g ks

Posn Name Bib Time Team Cat Cat. Posn
1 Rory Atkins 76 41:18,0 _ Men Open -
2 Anthony Haynes 108  42:09,1 _ Men Open e
3 Luke Penney 307 42:30,6 _ Men Open -
4 Tom Simmonds 405 43:06,8 _ Men Open 4
5 Tom Higgins 257 43:49,8 _ Men Open 5
6 David Chapman 416 44:40,6 _ Men Open 6
7 Tom Robertson 107 44:53,6 _ Men Open 7
8 Tish Jones 282 45:04,2 _ Women Open -
9 Mark Hadley 434 45:42,9 Men Open 8

10 Jon Alexander 52 45:52,9 Optima Men Open 9
11 John Matthews 158 46:37,9 _ Men Vet -
12 Tim Male 379 46:51,1 Men Open 10
13 Rob Rob Blair 429 47:02,6 _ Men Open 11
14 Bruce Harington 331 47:16,4 Men Open 12
15 Simon Bedford 276 47:23,4 _ Men Open 13
16 Miles Tym 205  47:44,6 _ Men Vet 2
17 Michael Gilkes 340 47:54,4 Men Open 14
18 Tim Beale 446 48:08,5 _ Men Open 15
19 Jamie Ramsay 301 48:19,0 Men Open 16
20 Peter Williams 144  48:35,3 _ Men Vet e
21 Daniel Heffernan 26 48:52,0 _ Men Open 17
22 Tim Marcot 404 49:03,4 _ Men Open 18
23 Jasper Ellis 112 49:03,5 Basingstoke & N.ha Men Vet 4
24 Andy Jenkins 417 49:11,1 Men Open 19
25 Paul Le Maitre 411 49:14,3 Men Vet

26 Jason Snell 324 49:17,3 Men Vet

27 Wayne Edwards 401 49:47,9 Men Vet 7
28 Jamie Owen 238 49:53,7 Men Open 20
29 James Baggott 323 50:08,9 _ Men Open 21
30 Paul Rider 395 50:10,8 Men Vet 8
31 Paul Mason 317 50:23,8 _ Men Open 22
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Date

02 March 2013

Venue Newlands Corner, Guildford

Posn Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Bel Levene

Xavier Faux

Gary Whitaker
Richard Sunderland
Martin Hollywood
Caroline Pleasence
Ruth Holmes

Jose Alvaro

lan Kibble

Anna Sykes-Brown
Martin Edmonds
Colin Todd

Allan Grimshaw
Gareth Hughes
Laura Bartlett
Jack Davidson
Rebecca Black
John Skivington
Richard Fullerton
Katie Wills

Brian Warner
Robert Chorley
Joseph Merlini
Richard Smith

Neil O'brien
Michelle Bletso
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Mark Bateman
John Taylor

Ed Fisher

Ursula Hankinson

Bib

431
132
345

28

97
376
462
119
212

31

23
347

93
351
314
313

51
299
457
210

99
421
407
179
171

71
131
227

75
337
133

Time

50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:

26,3
33,3
38,0
48,2
05,2
45,2
33,6
36,4
43,1
47,0
51,8
14,6
26,0
36,0
39,8
02,8
04,8
09,3
13,8
18,0
27,5
37,5
41,4
43,6
45,6
49,5
54,6
55,4
05,7
05,8
13,5

Team

Exmouth Harrier

Phoenix Triathlon

3.

Cat

Women Open

funnersneed

the running specialists

Cat. Posn

Men Open 23
Men Vet 9
Men Vet 10
Men Open 24

Women Open

Women Open 4
Men Vet 11
Men Open 25
Women Open 5
Men Vet 12
Men Vet 13
Men Vet 14
Men Open 26
Women Open 6
Men Open 27

Women Vet

Men Vet 15
Men Open 28
Women Open 7
Men Open 29
Men Vet 16
Men Vet 17
Men Open 30
Men Open 31

Women Vet

Women Vet

Men Vet 18
Men Vet 19
Men Open 32
Women Open 8
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Date

02 March 2013

Venue Newlands Corner, Guildford

Posn Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Stephen Larner
Christine Meek
Cameron Munden
Ashley Davis
Mark Doleman
Mark Sadler
Patrick Wadsworth
Bayley Nicholson
Peter Morris
Malcolm Lord
Andrea Thomas
Alec Dyer
Andrew Mason
Michelle Roberts
Roger Taylor
Robert Grande
Graham Williams
Fergus Mayne
Simon Collinson
Karina Eustace
Richie Thorpe
Mike Smith
Katarina Zajacova
Bill Wild
Stephanie Upton
Alastair Atkinson
Richard Mcwilliam
Drew Nicholson
Darren Carins
Chris Owen

Nicholas Thomas

Bib

362
15
146
252
37
214
414
290
58
25
350
167
12
157
46
50
59
170
438
78
342
80
208
117
394
204
396
289
189
229
297

Time

55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:

24,9
27,8
33,0
33,1
34,6
37,7
40,6
40,8
43,6
48,0
50,2
56,7
01,6
07,1
09,9
20,2
27,6
31,6
38,8
45,2
45,3
50,1
51,9
52,1
54,0
03,0
07,0
14,9
15,4
23,5
28,7
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3.

Team

Phoenix Tri Club

Sandhurst Joggers

Thames Turbo Triat

Striders Of Croydon

Waverley Harriers

funnersneed
the running specialists

Cat Cat. Posn
Men Vet 20
Women Vet 4
Men Open 33
Men Open 34
Men Open 35
Men Vet 21
Men Vet 22
Men Open 36
Men Vet 23
Men Open 37
Women Vet 5
Men Open 38
Men Vet 24
Women Vet 6
Men Open 39
Men Vet 25
Men Vet 26
Men Vet 27
Men Vet 28
Women Open 9
Men Open 40
Men Vet 29
Women Open 10
Men Vet 30
Women Vet 7
Men Vet 31
Men Open 41
Men Vet 32
Men Open 42
Men Open 43
Men Open 44
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D o2 M h 2013
ae are ('3 tunnersneed

Venue Newlands Corner, Guildford W g ks

Posn Name Bib Time Team Cat Cat. Posn
94 Paul Le Blanc Smith 309 57:48,1 _ Men Open 45
95 George Elliott 201 57:48,5 Men Open 46
96 Neil Mitchell 326 57:50,6 _ Men Vet 33
97 Martyn Davidson 18 57:52,8 Elmbridge Road Ru Men Vet 34
98 Andrzej Pienkowski 116 57:58,1 _ Men Open 47
99 Angus Burns 330 58:00,4 Men Vet 35

100 Matt Elvidge 200 58:05,1 _ Men Open 48

101 Fiona Bride 207 58:07,2 Women Vet 8

102 Daniel Bryant 363 58:15,6 _ Men Open 49

103 Ari Leighton 114 58:20,4 _ Men Vet 36

104 Kenneth Eichen 392 58:21,2 Its Guildford Ltd Men Vet 37

105 Oliver Clark 251 58:30,6 Men Vet 38

106 David Spencer 385 58:36,1 Men Vet 39

107 Toby Griffiths 49 58:41,2 Men Vet 40

108 Matthew Lythe 311 58:44,8 _ Men Open 50

109 Martin Elliott 202 58:56,3 _ Men Vet 41

110 Allan Evans 359 58:57,2 _ Men Open 51

111 Guy Arnold 458 59:04,1 _ Men Open 52

112 Michael Chapman 193 59:07,0 _ Men Vet 42

113 Zack Johnston 348 59:14,7 Men Open 53

114 Philip Hines 64 59:21,6 _ Men Open 54

115 Warwick Bilham 120 59:26,6 _ Men Vet 43

116 David Hunter 286 59:37,0 _ Men Open 55

117 Andy Nuttall 7 59:39,1 _ Men Vet 44

118 Chris Ford 16 59:40,4 Wimbledon Windmi Men Open 56

119 Mark Campbell 419 59:41,9 Men Open 57

120 Nigel Green 270 59:42,7 _ Men Vet 45

121 Gary Betts 246 59:44,3 _ Men Vet 46

122 Tim Allison 271 59:45,3 Men Vet 47

123 Tim Ottmann 143 59:46,0 _ Men Open 58

124 Phill Todd 454 59:46,7 Men Vet 48
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D o2 M h 2013
ae are ('3 tunnersneed

Venue Newlands Corner, Guildford W g ks

Posn Name Bib Time Team Cat Cat. Posn
125 Lee Jones 265 59:49,2 Men Open 59
126 Andrew Bishop 422 59:59,2 Men Vet 49
127 Jane Barnes 389 1:00:03,2 _ Women Vet 9
128 Faye Walters 27 1:00:04,7 _ Women Open 11
129 Kieren Feakes 226 1:00:07,8 _ Men Vet 50
130 Daniel Burton 57 1:00:19,7 _ Men Open 60
131 Victoria Bingham 194 1:00:20,4 _ Women Open 12
132 Peregrine Andrews 319 1:00:24,7 _ Men Vet 51
133 James Knights 451 1:00:32,6 _ Men Open 61
134 David Morgans 84 1:00:42,1 _ Men Vet 52
135 Sam Bulkeley 2 1:00:45,5 _ Women Open 13
136 David Gaffney 87 1:00:52,9 Men Vet 53
137 Hughie Walker 83 1:01:00,0 _ Men Vet 54
138 Martin Winter 263 1:01:14,9 _ Men Vet 55
139 Lionel Dubois 199 1:01:27,0 _ Men Open 62
140 Bronwyn Clifford 443 1:01:32,9 _ Women Open 14
141 lain Roberts 386 1:01:42,3 _ Men Vet 56
142 Fiona Calder 460 1:01:47,4 _ Women Open 15
143 Christopher Ogilvie Thomp 45 1:01:49,3 _ Men Vet 57
144 Hazel Jobson 88 1:01:55,5 _ Women Open 16
145 Steve Law 383 1:02:00,0 _ Men Open 63
146 Stephen Hempenstall 92 1:02:04,9 _ Men Vet 58
147 Melanie Bole 168 1:02:09,0 _ Women Vet 10
148 Emma Williams 19 1:02:24,9 Women Open 17
149 Angus Sim 44 1:02:33,9 _ Men Vet 59
150 Ben Le Vallee 275 1:02:48,2 Men Open 64
151 Alan Davies 60 1:03:00,6 _ Men Vet 60
152 Sian Davies 61 1:03:01,7 _ Women Open 18
153 William Bledge 124 1:03:07,8 _ Men Vet 61
154 Mark Josephs 34 1:03:12,8 _ Men Open 65
155 Tom Thorp 42 1:03:20,2 _ Men Open 66
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D o2 M h 2013
ae are ('3 tunnersneed

Venue Newlands Corner, Guildford W g ks

Posn Name Bib Time Team Cat Cat. Posn
156 Ric Wightman 172 1:03:22,1 _ Men Open 67
157 Annabelle Lovejoy 403 1:03:24,7 _ Women Open 19
158 Peter West 463 1:03:25,9 _ Men Vet 62
159 Sam Stretch 178 1:03:26,4 Women Vet 11
160 Jade Mountain 43 1:03:31,3 _ Women Vet 12
161 Chris Turner 291 1:03:40,7 _ Men Open 68
162 Andrew Pooley 110 1:03:41,3 _ Men Vet 63
163 Linda Tyler 196 1:03:43,7 Hants CC Women Vet 13
164 Mel Eyre 435 1:03:46,1 _ Women Open 20
165 Thomas Easton 453 1:03:51,6 _ Men Open 69
166 Jonathan Sharpe 145 1:03:58,9 Men Open 70
167 Andrew Beattie 140 1:04:04,4 _ Men Open 71
168 Seamus Keating 173 1:04:05,2 Tortoise And Hare Men Vet 64
169 Tim Manuel 185 1:04:08,1 _ Men Open 72
170 David Speake 160 1:04:15,6 _ Men Open 73
171 Simon Funnell 441 1:04:19,3 _ Men Open 74
172 Nic Wilkinson 384 1:04:26,0 _ Men Vet 65
173 David Gentry 221 1:04:31,7 Royal Surrey Count Men Open 75
174 Daniel O'donnell 134 1:04:34,8 _ Men Open 76
175 Charlie Forster 70 1:04:52,0 _ Women Open 21
176 Allan Leslie 322 1:05:08,2 _ Men Vet 66
177 Roger Wilson 459 1:05:14,9 _ Men Vet 67
178 Wayne Passmore 224 1:05:18,4 Men Open 77
179 lzabella Wozniak 20 1:05:22,9 _ Women Open 22
180 David Naisby 273 1:05:24,1 _ Men Vet 68
181 Ken Goldsbrough 355 1:05:26,7 _ Men Vet 69
182 Natalie Prince 420 1:05:27,1 _ Women Open 23
183 Sally Edmonds 24 1:05:34,1 _ Women Vet 14
184 Yvonne Ellis 174 1:05:57,5 _ Women Open 24
185 Richard Sheldrake 269 1:05:58,6 Men Vet 70
186 Reuben Wells 256 1:06:02,1 Men Vet 71
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Date 02 March 2013

Venue Newlands Corner, Guildford

Posn Name

187 Jeff Grimes

188 Andrew Haslehurst

189 Sally Rowe

190 Alex Perry

191 Brett Owen

192 Mark Rankin

193 Vanessa Lincoln

194 Bryan Shacklady
195 Chris Jany

196 Hannah Barrow

197 Andy Parker
198 Jeanne Kalorkoti
199 Tim Child
200 Sarah Francis
201
202

203

Eben Van Der Walt
Jan Nel

Richard Harrington
204 lan Jones
205
206

207

Melanie Cooke
Catriona Cairns
Katy Mead

208
209
210

Gabrielle Browne
Liz Butcher
Zoe Rowe

211 Suzanne Ellis

212 Jane Morgan

213 Angela Romeo

214 Parham Saebi

215 David Hopkin
216 Karen Whitehead

217 Holly Cartlidge

Bib

335
198
236
409
378
153
461
268
215
182

82
102
426
180
228
231
239
155
402
203
444
243
262
339
150
109
449
152

48
430
141

P PR R R R R R R P R P R R R R R R R R P R PR R R R R R R R R

Time

:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:09:

16,1
24,0
30,5
32,5
40,4
43,1
52,0
55,5
57,3
58,3
04,1
14,1
18,1
20,7
30,0
30,5
37,4
40,7
46,6
48,4
56,5
56,5
02,1
04,6
24,4
27,6
39,3
40,6
46,5
56,5
03,3

Race timing brought to you by EMIT UK Tel: 0800 032 229

3.

Team

Guildford & Godal

funnersneed
the running specialists

Cat Cat. Posn
Men Vet 72
Men Open 78
Women Vet 15
Men Vet 73
Men Vet 74
Men Open 79
Women Open 25
Men Open 80
Men Vet 75
Women Open 26
Men Vet 76
Women Vet 16
Men Open 81
Women Vet 17
Men Open 82
Men Vet 77
Men Vet 78
Men Vet 79
Women Open 27
Women Vet 18
Women Open 28
Women Vet 19
Women Vet 20
Women Open 29
Women Open 30
Women Open 31
Women Open 32
Men Open 83
Men Vet 80
Women Vet 21
Women Open 33
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D o2 M h 2013
ae are ('3 tunnersneed

Venue Newlands Corner, Guildford W g ks

Posn Name Bib Time Team Cat Cat. Posn
218 Naomi Hilliar 176 1:09:27,1 _ Women Open 34
219 Gary Wassell 219 1:09:46,1 Men Vet 81
220 Chris Maynard 3 1:09:48,1 _ Men Vet 82
221 Simon Grint 103 1:10:05,6 _ Men Vet 83
222 Grethe Vaughan 177 1:10:13,0 _ Women Vet 22
223 Neil Wells 137 1:10:18,5 Men Vet 84
224 Mark Crawte 332 1:10:30,0 _ Men Open 84
225 lan Edwards 100 1:10:35,9 _ Men Open 85
226 Stefanie Kohl 366 1:10:43,2 _ Women Open 35
227 Simon Hughes 358 1:10:46,2 _ Men Open 86
228 Brian Postles 381 1:10:46,7 _ Men Vet 85
229 Nigel Gibson 79 1:11:04,2 Men Vet 86
230 Giuseppe Romeo 450 1:11:04,3 _ Women Open 36
231 Nigel Leggatt 393 1:11:08,9 _ Men Vet 87
232 Stuart Webber 255 1:11:10,9 _ Men Vet 88
233 Thomas Asbridge 254 1:11:11,2 _ Men Vet 89
234 Kerry Abbs 465 1:11:15,2 _ Women Vet 23
235 Fiona Monks 452 1:11:24,8 _ Women Open 37
236 Nicola Adams 104 1:11:28,6 _ Women Open 38
237 Laura Marchand 433 1:11:29,2 _ Women Open 39
238 Chris Bull 4 1:11:33,7 _ Men Vet 90
239 William Hawkins 217 1:12:06,6 Sandhurst Joggers Men Vet 91
240 Elaine Fitzwwater 372 1:12:14,6 _ Women Vet 24
241 Jackie Green 41 1:12:33,8 _ Women Vet 25
242 Vicky Doleman 36 1:13:04,6 _ Women Vet 26
243 David Wildman 135 1:13:06,6 _ Men Vet 92
244 Martin Chambers 455 1:13:08,9 _ Men Vet 93
245 lan Tralil 374 1:13:15,2 _ Men Vet 94
246 Jenny Budgett 35 1:13:33,3 _ Women Vet 27
247 Matt Rowe 344 1:13:42,0 _ Men Open 87
248 Helen Woolley 234 1:13:43,8 _ Women Vet 28
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D o2 M h 2013
ae are ('3 tunnersneed

Venue Newlands Corner, Guildford W g ks

Posn Name Bib Time Team Cat Cat. Posn
249 Emma Jackson 368 1:13:59,1 _ Women Open 40
250 Sally Stubbings 464 1:14:05,5 _ Women Open 41
251 Vicky Forsyth 353 1:14:05,9 _ Women Open 42
252 J Knivett 89 1:14:35,4 Men Open 88
253 Andrew Watkins 17 1:14:49,4 _ Men Open 89
254 Jodie Raynsford 302 1:16:00,6 _ Women Open 43
255 Jo Woodhead 248 1:16:43,5 _ Women Vet 29
256 Julie Law 375 1:16:44,7 GGAC Women Vet 30
257 Alison Bown 244 1:17:09,8 _ Women Vet 31
258 Laurent Maguire 425 1:17:41,8 _ Men Open 90
259 Simon Cutmore 159 1:18:06,7 Men Vet 95
260 Kevin Martin 456 1:19:06,0 _ Men Vet 96
261 Claire Peltier 216 1:19:35,6 Phoenix Tri Club Women Open 44
262 Ashley Cutten 341 1:20:44,0 _ Women Open 45
263 Daiva Moss 413 1:21:47,5 _ Women Open 46
264 Andrew Ingoldby 96 1:24:10,9 _ Men Open 91
265 Leanne Wall 237 1:25:05,6 _ Women Open 47
266 Lucia Knight 406 1:25:14,1 _ Women Vet 32
267 Natarsha Wendt 165 1:28:02,2 _ Women Open 48
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